 DYNASTY® 300
 MULTI-PROCESS P/N: MR907819002
The Dynasty® 300 multi-process,
 paired with ArcReach® suitcase
feeder, provides a superior solution
for portable applications.
– State-of-the-art LCD interface.
– Multi-process capabilities.

MIG/TIG/STICK WELDING & GOUGING POWER SOURCE
WELDING.COM.AU
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE BASE PACKAGES
POWER SOURCE Part No. Suggested Packages
Dynasty® 300 Multi-Process MR907819002
TIG
Air
Cooled
TIG
Water
Cooled
MIG
TIG Kits
TIG KIT Air cooled - Suit Miller®- c/w 26FX Tig Torch x 4m,
5m Work Lead 35mm2, 5m Gas Hose, 5/8” male fittings, Argon Reg KIT0006
TIG KIT Water Cooled - Suit Miller® - c/w 18FX Tig Torch x 8m,
5m Work Lead 50mm2, 5m Gas Hose, Argon Reg KIT0008
Leads
MMAW Work Lead 35mm2 X 5m with 300 amp Work clamp AA75-1/5
MMAW Weld Lead 35mm2 X 5m with 400amp Twist Holder AA73-1/5
MMAW Weld Lead 50mm2 X 10m with 400A Twist Holder AA73-1/10
MMAW Work Lead 50mm2 x 10m with 500A Work Clamp AA74-1/10
TIG Torches
TIG Torch 18 350A 8m Water Cooled 14PIN TIG009
TIG Torch 26FX 200 A 8m Flex 14PIN TIG006
Coolers
Coolmate™ 1.3 115V suit Dynasty® 210 / 300 MR301616
Coolant MR043810
Carts
Small Runner™ Cart to suit Dynasty® 210/300 Maxstar® 210DX MR301615
 DYNASTY® 300
 MULTI-PROCESS P/N: MR907819002
WELDING.COM.AU
MIG/TIG/STICK WELDING & GOUGING POWER SOURCE
WELDING.COM.AU
POWER SOURCE Part No. Suggested Packages
Dynasty® 300 Multi-Process MR907819002
TIG
Air
Cooled
TIG
Water
Cooled
MIG
Remote Controls
RCC-14 TIG torch fingertip current control MR151086
RHC-14 Remote hand current control MR242211020
Wireless hand control & 14 pin receiver MR301582
Wireless foot control & 14 pin receiver MR301580
Regulators
Regulator Argon REG003
Wire Feeder Option - Dynasty® 300 Multi Only
ArcReach® SuitCase 12 Wire Feeder MR301456
Lead Kit 70mm2 Dinse x 10m inc work lead, weld lead, gas hose. AM362-0/10
MIG Gun Options
440 A MIG Gun - 4.6m, Miller® BEQ4015AH8EMC
IronPro™ 350 A MIG Gun - 4.57m, 45 Degree Long Neck BEGL3515MLNM